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B&S/208/2020                                                                                                                  October 19, 2020   
  

 
BSE Limited,  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400001. 
Scrip code: 542867 
 

 
           National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange plaza, 5th floor,  
Bandra-kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 
Symbol: CSBBANK 

 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities 
and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on October  
19, 2020, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 6 (Six) shareholders on completion of the 
requisite formalities and  further details of the same are enclosed as annexure. 
 

          This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You. 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
Sijo Varghese 
Company Secretary 
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 Annexure 

 

DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – DATE OF ISSUE 19.10.2020  
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio No. Original 
Share 

Certificate 
No. 

No. of 
Shares 

 

Distinctive Numbers 
 

New share 
Certificate 

no. 
From  To  

1. Sukumaran M S S27828 105443 
120816 
128733 
140780 

100 
100 
66 
88 

9638430  
21400219  
36566227 
45893570 

9638529 
21400318 
36566292 
45893657 

159865 

2. Narayana Unni N P N20611 1776 
93460- 61 

53 
147 

4660816   
8468017   

4660868 
8468163 

159866 

3. Johnson A F J07193 139746 67 45600113 45600179 159867 

4. Rose Johnson R07194 140525 156 45847991  45848146 159868 

5. Mary Paulson M07191 130165 54 37388333 37388386 159869 

6. Arun Kumar Bhaiya A25507 29715 100 1279431 1279530 159870 
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