

B&S/208/2020

October 19, 2020

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> floor, Bandra-kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Bank on October 19, 2020, has issued duplicate share certificates to the 6 (Six) shareholders on completion of the requisite formalities and further details of the same are enclosed as annexure.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary



**Annexure** 

## **DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES – DATE OF ISSUE 19.10.2020**

SI. No	Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Original Share Certificate	No. of Shares			New share Certificate no.
			No.		From	То	
1.	Sukumaran M S	S27828	105443	100	9638430	9638529	159865
			120816	100	21400219	21400318	
			128733	66	36566227	36566292	
			140780	88	45893570	45893657	
2.	Narayana Unni N P	N20611	1776	53	4660816	4660868	159866
			93460- 61	147	8468017	8468163	
3.	Johnson A F	J07193	139746	67	45600113	45600179	159867
4.	Rose Johnson	R07194	140525	156	45847991	45848146	159868
5.	Mary Paulson	M07191	130165	54	37388333	37388386	159869
6.	Arun Kumar Bhaiya	A25507	29715	100	1279431	1279530	159870